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See next page for registration details and sponsorship opportunities.

please join us 
as we celebrate the retirement of

after 30 years of service to  
associated general contractors of georgia, inc.  

and  
44 years of service with the agc organization

Friday, January 16, 2026 
6:30 until 10:30 pm

Cocktails & Live Music  | 6:30 pm 
Dinner & Program | 7:30 pm

georgia aquarium  |  oceans ballroom  |  atlanta

Kindly confirm attendance prior to january 5, 2026 at 5:00 pm

Event tickets are $85 per person.  
Business casual (no denim). Jackets welcome; ties not expected. 

contact machell harper with any questions 
404-307-6184  |  harper@agcga.org



Appreciation for Mike Dunham
Mike spent the past 30 years working with members and industry partners to advance Georgia’s 
construction industry and champion workforce development initiatives. In appreciation of his 
extraordinary service, AGC Georgia welcomes your organization to join us in sponsoring his  
retirement celebration. Additionally, attendees will have the opportunity to contribute to the 
AGC Georgia Foundation in Mike’s honor during the night's program, supporting efforts that 
introduce young people to rewarding careers in construction.

sponsorship opportunities -- see next page for benefits

registration  --  $85 per person

	� oNLINE ReGISTRATION  Visit qr.link/zmxleg or navigate to the Calendar link at  
www.agcga.org to login and register to attend and select a sponsorship opportunity

	 Paper Registration

	� CHECK: Payable to AGC Georgia. Mail check with a copy of this form to:  
                        Wells Fargo Bank/AGC Georgia; POB 934023; Atlanta, GA  31193-4023

	 CHARGE MY:         AmEx                  MC                  Visa                  Discover	

Attendee 1 - $85 (if applicable, see sponsorship benefits) Company

Email for Primary Registrant

Cell Phone for Primary Registrant

Name on Card

Card # Exp. Date

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE 
please see next page to ensure above payment accounts for included 
complimentary registrations if your firm a $2,500 level or above sponsor

$

Cancellation Policy: All cancellations must be received by January 5, 2026 at 5:00 pm for a full refund.  
No cancellations will be made after this date. Substitutions are encouraged and must be requested by emailing harper@agcga.org.   

Contact machell harper with questions: 404-307-6184  |  harper@agcga.org

Dinner Sponsors	                       $7,500 

Band Sponsors	                       $7,500

Bar Sponsors	                       $5,000

Signature Drink Sponsors      $2,500

Dessert Buffet Table Sponsors	 $2,500

Bar Napkin Sponsors	 $2,000 

Celebration Sponsors	 $1,000

Dinner Sponsors 	          $7,500
Band Sponsors	          $7,500 
Bar Sponsors	          $5,000
Signature Drink Sponsors $2,500 

Dessert Buffet Table Sponsors	 $2,500 
Bar Napkin Sponsors		 $2,000 
Celebration Sponsors		 $1,000

Attendee 2 - $85 (if applicable, see sponsorship benefits)

Attendee 3 - $85 (if applicable, see sponsorship benefits) 

Attendee 4 - $85 (if applicable, see sponsorship benefits) 

Please return copy of completed form to registration@agcga.org to help AGC Georgia staff finalize your registration. 

Sponsorships include unique benefits, with complimentary  
tickets for firms supporting at $2,500 and above. Please account  

for included registrants when finalizing payment. (See next page.)



sponsorship opportunities

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring Mike's retirement party
Please review the included benefits for each level of support for the celebration. If you have questions or  

want to explore a personalize package, please connect with Machell Harper at 404.307.6184 or harper@agcga.org. 

Dinner Sponsors	                       $7,500 

Band Sponsors	                       $7,500

Bar Sponsors	                       $5,000

Signature Drink Sponsors             $2,500

Dessert Buffet Table Sponsors	 $2,500

Bar Napkin Sponsors	 $2,000 

Celebration Sponsors	 $1,000

•	 8 complimentary tickets
•	 Company logo included on sponsor board
•	 Company logo included on table signage
•	 Dedicated LinkedIn post recognizing support  

after the party
•	 Recognition of support during spoken program
•	 1 company-provided, free-standing, pop-up banner 

placed along perimeter of ballroom
•	 Please email preferred logo to abercrombie@agcga.org

Dinner Sponsor

•	 8 complimentary tickets
•	 Company logo included on sponsor board
•	 Company logo included on table signage
•	 Dedicated LinkedIn post recognizing support  

after the party
•	 Recognition of support during spoken program
•	 1 company-provided, free-standing, pop-up banner 

placed along perimeter of ballroom
•	 Please email preferred logo to abercrombie@agcga.org

Band Sponsor

•	 4 complimentary tickets
•	 Company logo included on sponsor board 
•	 Company logo included on signage near bars
•	 Dedicated LinkedIn post recognizing support  

after the party
•	 1 company-provided, free-standing, pop-up banner 

placed along perimeter of ballroom
•	 Please email preferred logo to abercrombie@agcga.org

Bar Sponsor

•	 2 complimentary tickets
•	 Company name included on sponsor board
•	 Company name printed on sign at bar to promote 

specialty drink

Specialty Drink Sponsor

•	 2 complimentary tickets
•	 Company name included on sponsor board 
•	 Company name printed on sign at dessert table

Dessert Buffet Table Sponsor

•	 Company name included on sponsor board
•	 Full color logo printed on napkins to be displayed at 

all bars 
•	 AGC Georgia purchases napkins at no additional cost 

to sponsor
•	 Please email preferred logo to abercrombie@agcga.org

Bar Napkin Sponsor

•	 Company name included on sponsor board 

Celebration Sponsor
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